
1. Teachers role in imparting quality education 

10 responses

2. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

10 responses

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

100%

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory10%

30%

60%

Excellent
6 (60%)



3. Weak and fast learners students are identified and efforts are taken
for improvement through remedial classes and other activities to
improve the performance?

10 responses

4. Teacher 's are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

10 responses

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

20%40%

40%

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

20%

80%



5. What percentage of teachers are ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia etc, while teaching.

10 responses

6. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
10 responses

Copy chart

More than 90%
More than 75%
More than 60%
More than 45%10%

20%

30%

40%

Copy chart

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

50%

50%



7. Amenities and assistance available at the college for extra curricular
activities?

10 responses

8.  Amenities and Assistance provided at the college sports ground
10 responses

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory10%

30%

60%

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory10%

10%
10%

70%



9. Amenities and Assistance provided at the college Library
10 responses

10.  Amenities and Assistance provided in the Library Network Resource
Center 
10 responses

Copy chart

Excellent
Very good
Good
Satisfactory10%

90%

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory10%

50%

40%



11.  Amenities provided at the college Canteen
10 responses

12. Maintenance of Green and Clean Campus  
10 responses

13. Atmosphere in the institute is assuring
10 responses

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory10%

30%

20%

40%

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

40%

60%

Very Good
4 (40%)

Copy chart

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory10%

30%

60%



14. Any Suggestions
6 responses

Improve the greenary in college campus

👍🏻

Good Environment

No

Super college

Good college in future


